GARA » Tre Giri della Panoramica

CLASSIFICA CATEGORIE MASCHILE
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Lamiri Mohammed
Lupinetti Fabio

Germani Giovanni

Di Stefano Filippo

Rossi Simone

Vannoli Fabrizio
De Nardis Adriano
De Santis Giovanni
Belli Franco

Fedele Mattia

Minella Diego
Francica Luca

Ricci Andrea
Mastronardi Fabio
Ricci Domenico
Massimiani Andrea
Pietrogiacomi Daniele
Elisei Gabriele
Masella Romeo

Russo Francesco

Tulli Americo

Rossi Andrea
Edoardi Antonino
Trepeschi Massimo
De Felice Marco
Irilli Luciano

Sartini Andrea

Cinotti Riccardo
Pannone Fabio
Loreti Pasquale

Avino Vito

PRIMI 3 ASSOLUTI ALL'ARRIVO
M/F Anno Societa
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1972
1972
1967

Runners Avezzano
Atletica Citta Dei Papi

Atletica Ceprano

CATEGORIA M 14-16

2003

Libero

CATEGORIA M 17-23

1996

Libero

CATEGORIA M 24-30

1991
1992
1988
1992
1990

Lazio Atletica Leggera
Foroitalico Roma

Pol. Ciociara A Fava
Runcard

Asd Atletica Ceccano

CATEGORIA M 31-40

1979
1983
1987
1978
1984
1986
1979
1981
1984
1979

Cat Sport Roma

Lbm Sport Team

Asd Atletica Ceccano
Atletica Citta Dei Papi
Runners Club Anagni
Runner Bike Acuto
Runner Bike Acuto
Piano Ma Arriviamo
Lbm Sport Team

Libero

CATEGORIA M 41-50

1969
1975
1972
1976
1973
1968
1972

Libero
Libero
Asd Atletica Ceccano
Podistica Solidarieta’
Atl. Colleferro Segni

Tivoli Marathon

Team Giacomains Campo Staffi

CATEGORIA M 51-56

1966
1965
1966
1964

Maratona Di Roma
Pol. Ciociara A Fava
Tivoli Marathon

Podistica Solidarieta’

T. totale Velocita

32'31" 3'29"
32'55" 3'32"
34'34" 3'43"
45'29" 4'53"
55'10" 5'55"
35'01" 3'45"
36'16" 3'54"
40'44" 4'22"
41'49" 4'29"
52'17" 5'37"
37'47" 4'03"
40'27" 4'20"
41'19" 4'26"
41'23" 4'27"
42'14" 4'32"
42'19" 4'33"
42'49" 4'36"
44'13" 4'45"
45'38" 4'54"
57'05" 6'08"
38'37" 4'09"
38'55" 4'11"
42'06" 4'31"
43'14" 4'39"
44'18" 4'45"
50'30" 5'25"
55'19" 5'56"
40'18" 4'20"
41'28" 4'27"
44'23" 4'46"
44'55" 4'49"

Diff.

0'24"
2'03"

1'14"
5'42"
6'47"
17'15"

2'39"
3'31"
3'35"
4'26"
4'31"
5'01"
6'25"
7'50"
19'17"

0'18"
3'28"
4'37"
5'40"
11'52"
16'41"

1'10"
4'04"
4'37"



CATEGORIA M 69-73

CATEGORIA M 74-99




